:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8848059

Apr 13, 2024 09:32 (UTC)

In epoch 276,501 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 841386 - 0.018371841 ETH®
60.11 USD

2 841387 - 0.018336129 ETH®
60.00 USD

3 841388 - 0.018353826 ETH®
60.06 USD

4 841389 - 0.018339700 ETH®
60.01 USD

S 841390 - 0.018398409 ETH®
60.20 USD

6 841391 - 0.060065893 ETH®
196.55 USD

7 841392 - 0.018405742 ETH®
60.23 USD
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https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/slot/8848059
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/epoch/276501
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/841386
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/841387
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/841388
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/841389
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/841390
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/841391
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/841392
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=

Validator Id

841393

841394

841395

841396

841397

841398

841399

841400

841401

Validator Id

8104

Amount

- 0.018252079
59.72 USD

- 0.018311110
59.92 USD

- 0.018410768
60.24 USD

- 0.018349076
60.04 USD

- 0.018393951
60.19 USD

- 0.018393440
60.19 USD

- 0.018385348
60.16 USD

- 0.018365355
60.09 USD

- 0.018375089
60.13 USD

Amount

+ 0.042103858
137.78 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/841393
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/841394
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/841395
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/841396
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/841397
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/841398
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/841399
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/841400
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/841401
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/8104

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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